  CH7025/CH7026
      Advance Information
209-1000-003        Rev. 1.22, 02/21/2010                    1
Chrontel
CH7025/CH7026 TV/VGA Encoder
FEATURES GENERAL DESCRIPTION
• Support multiple output formats. Such as SDTV format
(NTSC and PAL), HDTV format for 480p,576p,720p and

Chrontel.  Life support systems are those intended to support or sustain life and whose failure to perform when used
as directed can reasonably expect to result in personal injury or death.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Package Type
Copy
Protection
Operating Temperature Range
CH7025B-GF 80TFBGA, Lead-free Macrovision™ Commercial : -20 to 70°C
CH7025B-GFI 80TFBGA, Lead-free Macrovision™ Industrial : -40 to 85°C
CH7025B-TF 80LQFP, Lead-free Macrovision™ Commercial : -20 to 70°C
CH7025B-TFI 80LQFP, Lead-free Macrovision™ Industrial : -40 to 85°C
CH7026B-GF 80TFBGA, Lead-free None Commercial : -20 to 70°C
CH7026B-GFI 80TFBGA, Lead-free None Industrial : -40 to 85°C
CH7026B-TF 80LQFP, Lead-free None Commercial : -20 to 70°C
CH7026B-TFI 80LQFP, Lead-free None Industrial : -40 to 85°C
Chrontel
Chrontel International Limited
129 Front Street, 5th floor,
Hamilton, Bermuda HM12